Maximum Power (Pmax) 100W ± 3%
Maximum Power Current (Ipm) 5.62A
Maximum Power Voltage (Vpm 17.8V
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 6.07A
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 21.3V
Nominal Operating Cell Temp. (NOCT) -45 to 80°C
Cell Efficiency % 18.43
Size 1000mm x 510mm x 35mm
Weight 7.3kg
SSP100SS
Features
● Aluminium Frame
● Toughened Glass
● 4mm Single Core Cable fitted with type MC4 Connectors (length 900mm)
● Monocrystalline cells
100W Rigid Solar Panel
5 Years Manufacturers Warranty
10 Years Warranty 90% Power Output
20 Years Warranty 80% Power Output
Sunshine Solar Limited
Unit 30, Ashwellthorpe Industrial Estate Ashwellthorpe
Norwich Norfolk NR16 1ER
Tel: +44 (0)1508 488188
www.sunshinesolar.co.uk - support@sunshinesolar.co.uk
35
10
00
510